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OUATT 2013 — Halle Neckartenzlingen 3. — 6.1. 2013
Qualifizierte Spieler

Name
Tvrdon
Fix

Asadchaya

2 Fackelmann

U10m 2003
1
2

U10w 2003
1
2

Ullm 2002
1
2

Ullw 2002
1
2

Ul2m 2001
1
2

Ul2w 2001
1

U13m 2000
1
2

U13w 2000
1
2

Niethammer
Jekauc

Schlipf
Burth

Schlossmann
Roth

Martinovic
Orloff

Gelbke
Kurz

Frenzel

Erath

Segkoulis
Erpel

Asadchaya
Raupach

Vorname
David
David

Anastasia
Sina

Kim
Nicolas

Katharina
Lilian

Frederic
Joshua

Antonija
Vivien

Ricardo
Benedict

Noelle
Paula
Sophie

Stavros
Moritz

Daria
Jana

ID
10450033
10550038

20400202
20450210

10350111
10350083

20350044
20350052

10200243
10250427

20250070
20250086

10150433
10150471

20150041

20150428

10051168
10053974

20000870
20000896

Verein
TA SV Boblingen
TC Wolfsberg

TC Windach
TA SSV Ulm

TA SV Boblingen
SSC Karlsruhe

TC Aalen
TV Reutlingen

TC RB Regensburg
TA SV Boblingen

TA SV Boblingen
TA TV Markgroningen

DTV Hannover
TA SV Boblingen

TC Metzingen

TC Leinfelden-E.

TC Winnenden
TuS Dortmund-Br.

TC Windach
TuS Moitzfeld

Verband
WTB
BAD

BTV
WTB

WTB
BAD

WTB
WTB

BTV
WTB

WTB
WTB

NTV
WTB

WTB

WTB

WTB
WTV

BTV
TVM



